Sine Wave Output FilterSWF
Sine wave filter with excellent
attenuation for VFD applications
MOTOR PROTECTION
 Up to 650A
 SWF.(002 - 020).M
 SWF.(025 - 180).M
 SWF.(210 - 380).M

0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 4-25 2
0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 4-25 2
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 4-25 2
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 4-25 2
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 4-25 2
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 4-25 2
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 16-50 5.6 4-25 2
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 16-50 5.6 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
SWF0002.4MXXA4 2 4 22
SWF0004.4MXXA4 4 4 36
SWF0006.4MXXA4 6 4 50
SWF0008.4MXXA4 8 4 52
SWF0012.4MXXA4 12 4 70
SWF0016.4MXXA4 16 4 73
SWF0020.4MXXA4 20 4 94
SWF0025.4MXXA4 25 4 145
SWF0032.4MXXA4 32 4 164
SWF0038.4MXXA4 38 4 156
SWF0045.4MXXA4 45 4 167
SWF0060.4MXXA4 60 4 191
SWF0075.4MXXA4 75 4 232
SWF0090.4MXXA4 90 4 265
SWF0110.4MXXA4 110 4 268
SWF0130.4MXXA4 130 4 288
SWF0150.4MXXA4 150 4 354
SWF0180.4MXXA4 180 4 327
SWF0210.4BXXA4 210 4 375
SWF0260.4BXXA4 260 4 467
SWF0320.4BXXA4 320 4 541
SWF0380.4BXXA4 380 4 569
SWF0440.4BXXA4 440 4 634
SWF0500.4BXXA4 500 4 735
SWF0600.4BXXA4 600 4 824
SWF0700.4BXXA4 700 4 869
SWF0800.4BXXA4 800 4 975
SWF0900.4BXXA4 900 4 1050
SWF1000.4BXXA4 1000 4 1305
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CONNECTIONS
CONNECTIONSELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CONNECTIONS
               25                            8x25                           14                             4-25                             2
               50                            8x25                           14                             4-25                             2

0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 4-25 2
0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 0.5-10 1.3 4-25 2
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 4-25 2
1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-16 3.4 4-25 2
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 4-25 2
1.5-35 6.5 1.5-16 3.4 1.5-35 6.5 4-25 2
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 16-50 5.6 4-25 2
16-50 5.6 1.5-35 6.5 16-50 5.6 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
35-95 10 16-50 5.6 35-95 10 4-25 2
SWF0002.4MXXA2 2 2 20
SWF0004.4MXXA2 4 2 135
SWF0006.4MXXA2 6 2 138
SWF0008.4MXXA2 8 2 163
SWF0012.4MXXA2 12 2 167
SWF0016.4MXXA2 16 2 210
SWF0020.4MXXA2 20 2 229
SWF0025.4MXXA2 25 2 278
SWF0032.4MXXA2 32 2 329
SWF0038.4MXXA2 38 2 313
SWF0045.4MXXA2 45 2 350
SWF0060.4MXXA2 60 2 374
SWF0075.4MXXA2 75 2 556
SWF0090.4MXXA2 90 2 630
SWF0110.4MXXA2 110 2 821
SWF0130.4MXXA2 130 2 834
SWF0150.4MXXA2 150 2 970
SWF0180.4MXXA2 180 2 1033
SWF0210.4BXXA2 210 2 1104
SWF0260.4BXXA2 260 2 467
SWF0320.4BXXA2 320 2 541
SWF0380.4BXXA2 380 2 569
SWF0440.4BXXA2 440 2 634
SWF0500.4BXXA2 500 2 735
SWF0600.4BXXA2 600 2 824
SWF0700.4BXXA2 700 2 1353
SWF0800.4BXXA2 800 2 1497
SWF0900.4BXXA2 900 2 1413
SWF1000.4BXXA2 1000 2 1388
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CONNECTIONS
CONNECTIONSELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS CONNECTIONS
               25                            8x25                           14                             4-25                             2
               50                            8x25                           14                             4-25                             2